920K - Atoka - Flying W Ranch

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 15/ 33
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Oklahoma
United States of America

618ft (188m)

GMT -6

34.38475, -96.29295
land

920K

n/a

920K

458m (1503ft)
152°/332°
15m (50ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 920K

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
URH (DURANT) DME 26.9 192.6°
Al ADDMO (ARDMORE) NDB 33 256.6°
MLC MCALESTER TACAN 37.6 47.6°
DNI DENISON (SHERMAN-DENISON) NDB 38.3 213.9°
ADM ARDMORE VORTAC 44.6 258.8°
BYP BONHAM VORTAC 50.9 176°
SRE SEMINOLE NDB 56.5 336.7°
PRX PARIS VOR/DME 65.7 134.9°
Disclaimer

frequency
114.30

400

112

341

116.70
114.60

278

113.60

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken
with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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